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ASUS
ASUS
ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64BIT

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

64,40 USD

92,00 USD

97,75 USD

108,10
usb

108,10
usb

109,25
usb

62,10 USD

89,70 USD

92,00 USD

201,25
usb

212,75
usb

224,25
usb



’ ® ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 235,75

O DP 64Bit usD



